

VILLAGE OF ORLAND PARK

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	201	7-0175	Version:	0	Name:	The National Multiple Sclerosis Society - Raffle License	e	
Туре:	MO	TION			Status:	PASSED		
File created:	3/10)/2017			In control:	Board of Trustees		
On agenda:	3/20	3/20/2017			Final action:	3/20/2017		
Title:	The	The National Multiple Sclerosis Society - Raffle License						
Code sections:								
Attachments:	ts: 1. Raffle Application							
Date	Ver.	Action B	у		A	ction Result		
3/20/2017	0	Board o	f Trustees					
3/10/2017	0	Village	Clerk		IN	ITRODUCED TO BOARD		

Title

The National Multiple Sclerosis Society - Raffle License

History

The National Multiple Sclerosis Society is requesting a license to conduct a raffle at their Annual walk that will take place on Sunday, May 7, 2017, at Centennial Park. Funds raised will go to support programs, services, and research for the MS Society.

All required documents have been submitted.

Recommended Action/Motion

I move to approve issuing a raffle license to The National Multiple Sclerosis Society to conduct a raffle during their event on Sunday, May 7, 2017, at Centennial Park.